

NORTH TRAMPOLINE[®] SWEEPSTAKES AND CONTEST RULES

NAME:	Skills Day Giveaway (the "Giveaway") (the "Sweepstakes")		
SPONSOR:	North Trampoline / Avero AB, Rullagergatan 9, 415 05 Göteborg		
ENTRY PERIOD:	Entry will open at 7:00 p.m. CET on July 15, 2022 and ends at 5:00 p.m. CET on July 16, 2022, after which time the Sweepstakes will be closed and no further entries will be accepted.		
WINNER(S):	One (1) winner. The winner will be chosen on July 16, 2022 and notified on @north_trampoline_official Instagram story and via DMs after 9:00 p.m. CET on the following business day.		
PRIZE(S):	One (1) prize per winner. The prizes consist of the following:		
	• One (1) Trampoline - North T Legend 500	ōotal value: € 1339 (EUR)	
HOW TO ENTER:	EUROPE, USA and UNITED KINGDOM residents can enter on Instagram on @north_trampoline_official.		
	The Giveaway is only open to residents in the mentioned regions, 13 years or older.		
	Instagram (1 winner)		
	Like this post		
	Follow @north_trampoline_official		
	Tag 3 friends in the comments and a friend	add an emoji describing each tagged	
ELIGIBLE PARTICIPANTS:	The Sweepstakes is open and available to all legal residents of the following regions:		
	 EUROPE USA UNITED KINGDOM 		
	The Sweepstakes is open and available to residents in the named regions who are thirteen (13) years or older as of the date of entry.		
SELECTION OF WINNER(S):	North Trampoline will select the winner(s) of the prize(s) at a random drawing from all the entries received during the Entry Period. The chances of winning are based on the number if eligible entries received during the Entry Period.		

	The winner(s) will be notified via direct message (DM) through Instagram as well as through Instagram stories.	
	Once notified of winning, the winner(s) must respond to North Trampoline within 72 hours in order to redeem the prize(s). Failure by the winner(s) to respond to North Trampoline via the same social media account, @nort_trampoline_official on Instagram via direct message (DM), which the winner(s) were notified of winning the Sweepstakes within the allotted time frame will result in the relinquishment of any and all prizes to said non- responding winner(s).	
ADDITIONAL TERMS:	No purchase is required for entry. Making a purchase does not increase your chances of winning.	
TERMIS:	The Sweepstakes is in no way connected with or affiliated by Instagram.	